
Comp Team Name Team Coordinator Email

Year 2 Pally Polo Bears Diana Hartwell bimsandfides@gmail.com

Year 2 Mako Sharks Renee Hughes reneehughes76@hotmail.com

Year 2 Speedy Sharks Tracey Walker btswalker@live.com.au

Year 2 Dragonflies Pepper Hutchinson pepper@goldagency.com.au

Year 2 Ocean's 12 Libby Dyde lfergo@hotmail.com

Year 2 Aqua Darts Natalie Jones natalieanddarren@iinet.net.au

Year 2 St Pats Nicholas Piani moilee7@hotmail.com

Year 3 Bicton Billfish Reegan Buswell reegan@lawco.com.au

Year 3 Melville Marlins Kelly Higham kel.n.chris@bigpond.com

Year 3 Super Squids Penny Tilley brad_penny@inet.net.au

Year 3 Freo Fangs Jane Rodrigues rodrigues_jane@hotmail.com

Year 3 Friday Night Flippas Raechell Craig raechellandjason@yahoo.com.au

Year 3 Hungry Hippos Kelly Elder kelly.eadie@gmail.com

Year 3 Shooting Starfish Lisa Highman lisa_highman@iinet.net.au

Year 3 Bull Sharks Oli Charlesworth olidonsafari@yahoo.com

Year 3 Wahoos Emma Abbott playwithwords123@gmail.com

Year 3 The Flamingos Gail Della-Marta jgjbidella@yahoo.com.au

Year 3 Stingrays Brooke Dewar brookentom@bigpond.com

Year 4 Vipers Marnee Nolan maldnolan@bigpond.com

Year 4 Jellyfish Tamara Trim tamaraandkieran@iinet.net.au

Year 4 Seaweeds Kylie Cuthbert dcuthbert5@hotmail.com

Year 4 Sailfish Stars Kellie Jacobs kelliejaocbs@mail.com

Year 4 Squids Sean Pitt cessna_highwing@icloud.com

Year 4 Freo Warriors Julia Bauk julia.bauk@gmail.com

Year 4 The Water Warriors Donna Quinn quinn.consulting1@gmail.com

Year 4 Fatima Flippas Emma Spackman emmaregan@iinet.net.au

Year 4 Makos Gemma Cawthan gemmac@smpeng.com.au

Year 4 Crocs Faye Feizaks faye@martinag.com.au

Year 4 MM Marlins Janine Wain janineandaids@aapt.net.au

Year 5 The Clams Tracey Walker btswalker@live.com.au

Year 5 Sharks Emma Hatch emma@ohlalamummy.com.au

Year 5 Barracudas Virginia Bradshaw virginiaandrob@ozemail.com.au

Year 5 Pirates Rachele Glover racheglover@gmail.com

Year 5 Manta Rays Michelle Wadsworth wadsworth.simon@gmail.com

Year 5 Water Rats Angelica McGoldrick gellomma@hotmail.com

Year 5 Stingers Lisa Parkinson lisaparkinson77@outlook.com

Year 6 EF Torpedoes Mark Sofield sofield@upnaway.com

Year 6 Clown Fish Alison Auld alison.auld@gmail.com

Year 6 Jellyfish Tenille Dartnall otdarts@bigpond.net.au

Year 6 Palmyra Piranha's Lucy Hughes lvhughes79@gmail.com

Year 6 The Aqua Bombs Peter James memsnpj@icloud.com

Year 6 Richmond Rays Sara Gaspar saragaspar01@outlook.com

Year 6 Blue bottles Faye Feizaks faye@martinag.com.au

Year 6 MM Mackerels Janine Wain janineandaids@aapt.net.au

Year 6 Freddo Frogs Kate Savage benkate@iinet.net.au

Friday Flippaball Coordinators


